DATE 09/14/2023 TIME 11:02 VENDOR PAYMENTS LIST -

ALL PAYMENT TYPE(S) REQUESTED

HARDIN COUNTY
$0.00 VENDOR TOTAL MINIMUM FOR REPORT
002500 ENTERGY
PO BOX 8104

BATON ROUGE LA 70891-8104

08/01/2023 - 08/31/2023 CHK11l5 PAGE:

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON PO # INVOICE # 99 FA AMOUNT
08/02/2023 022024 522-500-440 UTILITIES 6/23-7/17 G5 10017820141 N N 256.81
08/02/2023 112023 010-518-440 UTILITIES 6/21-7/21 CS 495004090001 N N 32.10
08/02/2023 112023 595-501-440 UTILITIES 6/23-7/17 G4 10017820140 N N 116.87
08/02/2023 022024 522-500-440 UTILITIES 6/23-7/17 G4 10017820140 N N 217.04
08/02/2023 112023 022-664-440 UTILITIES 6/17-7/18 AIRPORT LIGHTI 60007888461 N N 98.56
08/02/2023 112023 022-664-440 UTILITIES 6/21-7/21 RUNWAY LIGHTIN 60007890663 N N 182.86
08/02/2023 112023 010-510-440 UTILITIES 6/17-7/18-CH 50008451525 N N 8,872.28
08/02/2023 112023 010-510-440 UTILITIES 6/20-7/20-ANNEX 380003882503 N N 1,310.04
08/02/2023 112023 595-501-440 UTILITIES 6/20-7/20-WIC 380003882503 N N 76.25
08/02/2023 112023 010-510-440 UTILITIES 6/20-7/20-CROCK 475004225355 N N 256.40
08/02/2023 112023 010-510-440 UTILITIES 6/15-7/17-0 ANNEX 135007215297 N N 587.27
08/02/2023 112023 010-510-440 UTILITIES 6/15-7/17-STORAGE 465004232994 N N 692.26
08/02/2023 112023 010-510-440 UTILITIES 6/20-7/20-JAIL 50008451526 N N 4,747.39
08/02/2023 112023 010-401-424 REGIONAL RADIO SYSTEM 6/19-7/19-SL TOWER 95007417501 N N 277.77
08/02/2023 112023 017-624-440 UTILITIES 5/18-6/19 3924 50008399043 N N 20.27
08/02/2023 112023 017-624-440 UTILITIES 6/19-7/19 3924 55007737211 N N 23.69
08/02/2023 112023 017-624-440 UTILITIES 5/18-6/19 8086 40008512854 N N 2€2.15
08/02/2023 112023 017-624-440 UTILITIES 6/19-7/19 8086 60007886250 N N 301.46
08/02/2023 112023 010-660-334 SUPPLIES-LUMBERTON 5/3-6/2 4296 360003856233 N N 18.72
08/02/2023 112023 010-660-334 SUPPLIES-LUMBERTON 5/2-5/31 8511 165007093145 N N 9.06
08/02/2023 112023 010-660-334 SUPPLIES-LUMBERTON 6/1-6/29 8511 190006275058 N N 11.24
08/02/2023 112023 010-660-334 SUPPLIES-LUMBERTON 6/2-7/3 4296 300004079165 N N 26.81
08/02/2023 112023 010-459-440 UTILITIES SERVICE 6/15/23-7/14/23 008031 455004273732 215.37
08/09/2023 112023 017-623-440 UTILITIES 6/22-7/20-SL BARN 300004098660 N N 112.68
08/09/2023 112023 017-621-440 UTILITIES 6/27-7/27 OFFICE 360003892267 N N 510.67
08/09/2023 112023 017-621-440 UTILITIES 6/27-7/27 SHOP 360003892268 N N 71.77
08/09/2023 112023 010-460-440 UTILITIES SERVICE 6/29/23-7/31/23 008074 250005698632 106.49
08/16/2023 112023 017-622-440 UTILITIES 7/7-8/7 RB2 40008596179 N N 80.25
08/16/2023 112023 010-456-440 UTILITIES SERVICE 7/6/23-8/4/23 008095 155007165825 311.50
08/22/2023 112023 010-660-334 SUPPLIES-LUMBERTON 7/3-8/2 #4296 350003937537 N N 72.27
08/22/2023 112023 010-660-334 SUPPLIES-LUMBERTON 6/30-7/31 #8511 65007690122 N N 31.48
08/22/2023 112023 010-660-334 SUPPLIES-LUMBERTON 7/3-8/2 #9207 100006322903 N N 99..59
08/23/2023 112023 010-459-440 UTILITIES SERVICE 7/14/23-8/14/23 008849 165007185586 237.66
08/30/2023 022024 522-500-440 UTILITIES 7/17-8/15 G5 #4089 110007597533 N N 270.02
08/30/2023 112023 595-501-440 UTILITIES 7/17-8/15 G4 #4063 110007597532 N N 143.32
08/30/2023 022024 522-500-440 UTILITIES 7/17-8/15 G4 #4063 110007597532 N N 266.18
08/30/2023 112023 017-624-440 UTILITIES 7/19-8/18 #3924 440003172089 N N 23.87
08/30/2023 112023 017-624-440 UTILITIES 7/19-8/18 #8086 25008049822 N N 342.03
08/30/2023 112023 017-624-440 UTILITIES 7/19-8/18 #9472 495004102438 N N 2)..94
08/30/2023 112023 010-518-440 UTILITIES 7/21-8/22-CS #8617 415004536486 N N 33.02

REF #

051941C
051942C
051954C
051954C
051971C
051971C
051973C
051973C
051973C
051973C
051973C
051973C
051973C
051973C
051974C
051974C
051974C
051974C
051975C
051875C
051975C
051975C
051977C
052096C
052104C
052104C
052119C
052131C
052145C
052190C
052190C
052190C
052350C
052354C
052361C
052361C
052374C
052374C
052374C
052376C



DATE 09/14/2023 TIME 11:02 VENDOR PAYMENTS LIST - HARDIN COUNTY 08/01/2023 - 08/31/2023 CHK11l5 PAGE:

ALL PAYMENT TYPE (S) REQUESTED $0.00 VENDOR TOTAL MINIMUM FOR REPORT
002500 ENTERGY

PO BOX 8104

BATON ROUGE LA 70891-8104

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON PO # INVOICE # 99
08/30/2023 112023 022-664-440 UTILITIES 7/19-8/17 RUNWAY #3248 80007722938 N
08/30/2023 112023 022-664-440 UTILITIES 7/21-8/21 HANGAR #3032 50008505780 N
08/31/2023 112023 010-401-424 REGIONAL RADIO SYSTEM 7/7-8/7 SILS TOWER 70007794426 N

VENDOR TOTAL:

AMOUNT

98
189
250

21,885,

.10
.83
. ul

95

REF #

052377C
052377C
052381C



DATE 09/14/2023 TIME 11:06 VENDOR PAYMENTS LIST - HARDIN COUNTY 08/01/2023 - 08/31/2023 CHK115 PAGE:

ALL PAYMENT TYPE(S) REQUESTED $0.00 VENDOR TOTAL MINIMUM FOR REPORT
000300 CITY OF KOUNTZE

P O BOX 188

KOUNTZE TX 77625

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON PO # INVOICE # 99 FA AMOUNT
08/02/2023 112023 017-622-440 UTILITIES 5/31-6/30 RB2 0300340-0630 N N 246.89
08/02/2023 112023 010-510-440 UTILITIES 5/31-6/29-CH 05011401-062 N N 2,344 .85
08/02/2023 112023 010-510-440 UTILITIES 5/31-6/29-JAIL 05011451-062 N N 5,296.47
08/02/2023 112023 010-510-440 UTILITIES 5/31-6/29-ANNEX 04006421-062 N N 300.24
08/02/2023 112023 595-501-440 UTILITIES 5/31-6/29-WIC 04006421-062 N N 17.47
08/02/2023 112023 010-510-440 UTILITIES 5/31-6/29-CROCK 04006304-062 N N 105.82
08/30/2023 112023 017-622-440 UTILITIES 6/30-8/3 RB2 03003401-080 N N 239..25

VENDOR TOTAL: 8,550.99

REF #

051940C
051950C
051950C
051950C
051950C
051950C
052359C



DATE 09/14/2023 TIME 11:03 VENDOR PAYMENTS LIST -
ALL PAYMENT TYPE(S) REQUESTED
001792 WEST HARDIN WATER SUPPLY CORP
P O BOX 286
SARATOGA TX 77585

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME

08/08/2023 112023 017-623-440 UTILITIES

HARDIN COUNTY
$0.00 VENDOR TOTAL MINIMUM FOR REPORT

ITEM/REASON PO # INVOICE # 99 FA AMOUNT

7/25-WATER BILL 1171-0725202 N N 27.50

VENDOR TOTAL: 27.50

08/01/2023 - 08/31/2023 CHK11l5 PAGE:

REF #

052006C



DATE 09/14/2023 TIME 11:03 VENDOR PAYMENTS LIST - HARDIN COUNTY 08/01/2023 - 08/31/2023 CHK11l5 PAGE:

ALL PAYMENT TYPE(S) REQUESTED $0.00 VENDOR TOTAL MINIMUM FOR REPORT
000301 CITY OF SILSBEE

1220 HWY 327 EAST

SILSBEE TX 77656

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON PO # INVOICE # 99 FA AMOUNT
08/02/2023 112023 017-621-440 UTILITIES 6/20-7/20 OFFICE 160650001-07 N N 212..00
08/02/2023 112023 017-621-440 UTILITIES 6/20-7/20 SHOP 160670001-07 N N 20.85
08/30/2023 112023 017-621-440 UTILITIES 7/20-8/20 SHOP 160670001-08 N N 20.25
08/30/2023 112023 017-621-440 UTILITIES 7/20-8/20 OFFICE 160650001-08 N N 150.20

VENDOR TOTAL: 403.30

REF #

051969C
051969C
052360C
052360C



DATE 09/14/2023 TIME 11:04 VENDOR PAYMENTS LIST

ALL PAYMENT TYPE (S) REQUESTED

001126 LUMBERTON MUD
PO BOX 8065
LUMBERTON TX 77657

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME
08/16/2023 112023 010-660-334 SUPPLIES-LUMBERTON

08/30/2023 112023 017-624-440 UTILITIES

HARDIN COUNTY
$0.00 VENDOR TOTAL MINIMUM FOR REPORT

ITEM/REASON PO # INVOICE # 99 FA AMOUNT
7/3-8/1 CONCES 02161507/080 N N 126.13
7/17-8/15 RB4 13191000/081 N N 36.72

VENDOR TOTAL: 162.85

08/01/2023 - 08/31/2023 CHK115 PAGE:

REF #

052138C
052367C



DATE 09/14/2023 TIME 11:04 VENDOR PAYMENTS LIST
ALL PAYMENT TYPE (S) REQUESTED
001297 CENTERPOINT ENERGY

PO BOX 4981

HOUSTON TX 77210-4981
DATE PAID PPYY ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME
08/02/2023 112023 017-624-440 UTILITIES

08/16/2023 112023 017-621-440 UTILITIES
08/30/2023 112023 017-624-440 UTILITIES

- HARDIN COUNTY

08/01/2023 - 08/31/2023 CHK115 PAGE:

$0.00 VENDOR TOTAL MINIMUM FOR REPORT

ITEM/REASON

6/19-7/20 RB4
7/5-8/2 RB1
7/20-8/18 RB4

INVOICE # 99
2690241-1/07 N
77889491-080 N
2690241-1/08 N

VENDOR TOTAL:

AMOUNT

50.
49.
50.

149

11
09
11

.31

REF #

051947C
052127C
052353C



